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WINE BAR AND RESTAURANT

BREAKFAST

Porridge, blueberries, raspberries, honey, toasted seeds v.n.
Granola, honey, yoghurt, fresh berries v.x

Full English breakfast with sausage, bacon, free-range eggs,
roasted tomato, grilled mushroom, toast

Full English breakfast with the addition of hash brown, black
pudding, baked beans

Vegetarian breakfast; free range eggs, grilled halloumi, avocado
on toast, roasted tomato, mushroom, hash brown,
chilli beans, toast, butter v.

Chapel & Swan smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, toast
Poached or scrambled eggs, toast v.

Portobello mushrooms, toast, poached free range egg v.
Avocado, roast tomatoes, toast, poached free range egg v.
Bacon or sausage sandwich

Toast plate, butter, preserves v.

EXTRAS

Black pudding 1.00  Hash browns

Roasted tomato v. 1.00  Avocado | Baked beans v.
Bacon | Sausage 3.00  Mushrooms v.ve.

Grilled halloumi v. 3.00 Eggsw.

V. VEGETARIAN / N. CONTAINS NUTS / VE. VEGAN

5.00
5.00

10.00

14.00

10.00
10.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
3.00

1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00

Should you require any allergy information on any of our dishes please ask a member of the team.

All prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
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WINE BAR AND RESTAURANT

COFFEE, TEA AND INFUSIONS

Americano 2.95 Flat White

Espresso 2.50/2.90 Hot Chocolate
Macchiato 2.95 English Breakfast Tea
Mochaccino 3.45 Earl Grey
Cappuccino 3.35 Herbal Teas

Latte 3.35

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS AND SPARKLING WINE

Bloody Mary

Bellini

Mimosa

Portonic

Bucks Fizz

Prosecco Extra Dry NV 6.95 flute (125m1) | 35.00 bottle

3.35
3.25
3.10
3.20
3.20

9.75
7.95
7.95
8.00
9.95

Davy’s Célébration Champagne NV 9.95 flute (125m1) | 48.00 bottle

Should you require any allergy information on any of our dishes please ask a member of the team.

All prices include VAT at 20%. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



