

BREAKFAST

Porridge, blueberries, raspberries, honey, toasted seeds v. N.				
Granola, honey, yoghurt, fresh berries v. N.				
Full English breakfast with sausage, bacon, free-range eggs, roasted tomato, grilled mushroom, toast				
Full English breakfast with the addition of hash brown, black pudding, baked beans				
Vegetarian breakfast; free range eggs, grilled halloumi, avocado on toast, roasted tomato, mushroom, hash brown, chilli beans, toast, butter v.				
Chapel & Swan smoked salmon, scrambled eggs, toast			10.00	
Poached or scrambled eggs, toast v.				
Portobello mushrooms, toast, poached free range egg v.				
Avocado, roast tomatoes, toast, poached free range egg v.				
Bacon or sausage sandwich				
Toast plate, butter, preserves v.				
EXTRAS				
Black pudding	1.00	Hash browns	1.00	
Roasted tomato v.	1.00	Avocado Baked beans v.	2.00	
Bacon Sausage	3.00	Mushrooms v.ve.	3.00	
Grilled halloumi v.	3.00	Eggs v.	1.00	

V. VEGETARIAN / N. CONTAINS NUTS / VE. VEGAN



COFFEE, TEA AND INFUSIONS

Americano	2.95	Flat White	3.35
Espresso	2.50/2.90	Hot Chocolate	3.25
Macchiato	2.95	English Breakfast Tea	3.10
Mochaccino	3.45	Earl Grey	3.20
Cappuccino	3.35	Herbal Teas	3.20
Latte	3.35		

....

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS AND SPARKLING WINE

Bloody Mary	9.75
Bellini	7.95
Mimosa	7.95
Portonic	8.00
Bucks Fizz	9.95
Prosecco Extra Dry NV 6.95 flute (125ml) 35.00 bottle	
Davy's Célébration Champagne NV 9.95 flute (125ml)	48.00 <i>bottle</i>